
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MONTH AT A GLANCE: october
a6-8 Mass 
(Miles) 

aPK-5 Mass 
(Grande)
aWAT Dress 
Down Day - 
Inside Out $2

aBand Practice 
at CRHS 3:00-
5:00 PM

aFall Music 
Concert (Grades 
PK-2) at St. 
Gabriel; 6:30 PM

aPK-5 Mass 
(Burggrabbe)

a6-8 Mass 
(Alley) 
aWAT Dress 
Down Day - 
Crazy Designs 
$2

aQuarter 1 
Ends
aSMSG 
Walk-A-Thon

aBand Practice 
at CRHS 3:00-
5:00 PM
aQuarter 2 
Begins

a8th Grade 
Shadow Day at 
Cardinal Ritter

a6-8 Mass 
(Kouri)
a1:30 Dismissal - 
No After Care
aParent Teacher 
Conferences 3:00-
7:00 PM

aPK-5 Mass 
(Godsil) 
aPTA Dress Down 
Day - Wear Yellow $2
a1:30 Dismissal - 
No After Care
aParent Teacher 
Conferences 3:00-
7:00 PM

aPTA Meeting 
7:00 PM - 
Cafeteria

aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Scariest Teacher
aBand Practice at 
CRHS 3:00-5:00 PM
aOctober Birthday 
Celebration
aMarian Family 
Math Night

aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Scariest Teacher
aRed Ribbon 
Week

aHispanic Heritage 
Celebration 6:00-
8:00 PM
aBox Tops 
Collection - Scariest 
Teacher
aRed Ribbon Week

aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Scariest Teacher
aRed Ribbon 
Week
aAll-School 
Liturgy 10:00 AM 
(LaRosa)

aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Scariest Teacher
aRed Ribbon Week
aSpirit Wear Day 
aKindergarten to 
Waterman Farms
aTrunk or Treating 
6:30 PM
aHaunted Hallway 
7:30 PM

aNo School - 
Fall Break

aNo School - 
Fall Break

aDress 
Down Day for 
Halloween- Free

aAll-School 
Liturgy (All 
Saints Day) 
at 10:00 AM 
(Alley)

aCRHS 
Placement Test 
9:00 AM - 12:00 
PM

1 2 3 4 5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

11

18

25

10

17

24

31

9

16

23

30

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28 1 2 3

Red Day

White Day Red Day White Day

Red Day White Day Red Day

Red Day

White DayWhite Day Red Day

Red Day

White Day Red Day White Day

White Day

White Day Red Day White Day Red Day White Day

Red Day

White Day


