

# MONTH AT A GLANCE: OCTOBER

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

 <p>St. Michael - St. Gabriel The Archangel Catholic School</p>	<p>1</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>2</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>3</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>4</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>5</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>6</p>
<p>7</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>8</p> <p>Band Practice at CRHS 3:00-5:00 PM</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>9</p> <p>Fall Music Concert (Grades PK-2) at St. Gabriel; 6:30 PM</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>10</p> <p>PK-5 Mass (Burggrabbe)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>11</p> <p>6-8 Mass (Alley)</p> <p>WAT Dress Down Day - Crazy Designs \$2</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>12</p> <p>Quarter 1 Ends</p> <p>SMSG Walk-A-Thon</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>13</p>
<p>14</p> <p>Band Practice at CRHS 3:00-5:00 PM</p> <p>Quarter 2 Begins</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>15</p> <p>8th Grade Shadow Day at Cardinal Ritter</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>16</p> <p>6-8 Mass (Kouri)</p> <p>1:30 Dismissal - No After Care</p> <p>Parent Teacher Conferences 3:00-7:00 PM</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>17</p> <p>1:30 Dismissal - No After Care</p> <p>Parent Teacher Conferences 3:00-7:00 PM</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>18</p> <p>PK-5 Mass (Godsil)</p> <p>PTA Dress Down Day - Wear Yellow \$2</p> <p>1:30 Dismissal - No After Care</p> <p>Parent Teacher Conferences 3:00-7:00 PM</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>19</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>20</p>
<p>21</p> <p>PTA Meeting 7:00 PM - Cafeteria</p> <p>Box Tops Collection - Scariest Teacher</p> <p>Band Practice at CRHS 3:00-5:00 PM</p> <p>October Birthday Celebration</p> <p>Marian Family Math Night</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>22</p> <p>Box Tops Collection - Scariest Teacher</p> <p>Red Ribbon Week</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>23</p> <p>Hispanic Heritage Celebration 6:00-8:00 PM</p> <p>Box Tops Collection - Scariest Teacher</p> <p>Red Ribbon Week</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>24</p> <p>Box Tops Collection - Scariest Teacher</p> <p>Red Ribbon Week</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>25</p> <p>Box Tops Collection - Scariest Teacher</p> <p>Red Ribbon Week</p> <p>All-School Liturgy 10:00 AM (LaRosa)</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>26</p> <p>Box Tops Collection - Scariest Teacher</p> <p>Red Ribbon Week</p> <p>Spirit Wear Day</p> <p>Kindergarten to Waterman Farms</p> <p>Trunk or Treating 6:30 PM</p> <p>Haunted Hallway 7:30 PM</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>27</p>
<p>28</p> <p>No School - Fall Break</p>	<p>29</p> <p>No School - Fall Break</p>	<p>30</p> <p>Dress Down Day for Halloween- Free</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>31</p> <p>All-School Liturgy (All Saints Day) at 10:00 AM (Alley)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>1</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>2</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>3</p> <p>CRHS Placement Test 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM</p>